Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Dossard

778

767

772

762

769

764

791

786

781

768

790

761

782

780

785

77

771

Nom Prénom

PIERRE / RUGET JASAN / ETIENNE

GRAIBIS / MAGNIN YANN / KEVIN

TOURNERET/GENTY MYLENE/THIBAULT

CLERE / HENDRIX DAVID / CHRIST.

ARCATHLE SERRADELL/MOREA

WAZABI 71 THIBERT

REBOURG / PIALAT THIBAUT /ARNAUD

VERRIEN / VERRIEN DAVID / LOUISON

FORAS / PICARD LUDO / LIONEL

LES TUCHES JOLY/GUILLEMENE

CHEVREY / BOYAUX LOIC / BRUNO

DUTRONCY / DUTRONCY LEA / CYRIL

LEMOND / BEAUDET HELENE / PIERRE

LUBIN / MUSLER BERNARD / LARA

MALUCELLI/ MALUCELLI J. LUC / JULIE

MARQUINE / CHAMBADE CHARLENE / MARI

FRANLES FRANCOIS/LESTIC

Club

Eca

NL

AUTUN TRIATHLON

AAA DU LYONNAIS

Grand Chalon Athletisme

GCA

GCA

Eca

LOUHANS ATHLETIC CLUB

Temps

00:09:09:45

00:09:58:27

00:10:47:75

00:11:06:65

00:11:17:88

00:11:17:92

00:11:27:98

00:11:29:66

00:11:35:57

00:11:38:52

00:11:48:30

00:11:48:70

00:11:48:80

00:12:06:81

00:12:08:29

00:12:13:07

00:12:31:21

Catégorie

EQUIPE HOMME

EQUIPE HOMME

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE HOMME

EQUIPE HOMME

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE HOMME

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE HOMME

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE FEMME

EQUIPE MIXTE

Rang Catégorie

10



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

774

775

766

787

792

765

773

770

779

784

763

776

783

788

789

GIROUD / BRUSSIER MORGANE/EMILIE NL

SALAGNAC / SALAGNAC SYLVIE / VALENT Grand Chalon Athletisme

ORCET/GUILLON COTTAR MARIE ANNE/JOHN TAZ

VERRIEN / MALIOS M. LAURE / MAYA

MENARGUES/DUTRONCY CHLOE / FLORIAN

LAURENT / GIROUD CAMILLE/MATHILD

MICHAUD / MICHAUD ROBERT / JOEL NL
LES WINNERS GERARD/FAUCHART NL
BELIN JADE GCA

LAURENT / LAURENT MANON / PATRICE

GENIAUX / GUILLET MARTINE/BERNARD

AMICALE DU DON DU SANG

GIROUD / LAURENT MYRIAM / LAETIT

AUTRET / AUTRET MICHELLE / ALAIN

MARTIN / GUINOT SYLVIE /CORINNE

CHAMBONNIER/VEILLARD JULIE / M. CLEM

00:13:00:70

00:13:01:56

00:13:11:39

00:13:24:47

00:13:28:05

00:13:41:27

00:13:45:04

00:13:55:57

00:14:25:01

00:14:46:89

00:15:07:36

00:15:12:72

00:15:33:12

00:16:22:67

00:16:58:78

EQUIPE FEMME

EQUIPE HOMME

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE FEMME

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE FEMME

EQUIPE HOMME

EQUIPE FEMME

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE FEMME

EQUIPE MIXTE

EQUIPE FEMME

EQUIPE FEMME
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12

13

14

15

16



